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Will we have them?
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Will we 
have 
them?
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Automated driving

Comfort, efficiency, safety, costs Mode choice, location choice, urban 
and transport planning
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Many questions � 

Will there be more or less 
congestion?

Will we drive longer or shorter distances? 

Are we going to own or share cars? 

Will we need more or less road infrastructures?

How much on-street and off-street parking 
spaces will still be needed? 

Will we travel safer?

How will cities evolve?

Will we still need buses? 

Will we consume more or less energy to travel?

When fully automated vehicles 
will hit the market?
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Much progress short term and 
small scale impacts on driver 

behaviour and traffic flow.

Research on longer term, 
indirect, wider scale  impacts 

on mobility, logistics, 
residential patterns and spatial-

economic structure in its 
infancy.

Milakis et al (2017), Policy and society related implications of automated driving, Journal of ITS. 
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22,5%

41,6 %

17,7%

9,0%

9,2%

840 respondents
Amsterdam, Utrecht, The Hague Rotterdam

Winter et al (2017), Mode Preferences in Times of Free-Floating Carsharing and Shared
Automated Vehicles - a Stated Choice Experiment, submitted. 


